Tomorrow, at the speed of light.
Long-lasting, energy-saving LED retrofit lamps
Nice. And easy.
SYLVANIA LED Retrofits for commercial and residential lighting.
Out with the old—and in with the new family of LED retrofit
lamps from SYLVANIA. Offering the latest in lighting technol-
ogy, SYLVANIA LED retrofits provide energy savings, longer

ULTRA LED Retrofit MR16 Lamps
LED technology reduces energy and maintenance costs when compared to conventional
light sources. Lasting 17 times longer, 6W ULTRA LED Retrofit MR16 lamps are high
quality replacements for 20W halogen MR16 lamps. They are free of UV and IR radiation
minimizing discoloration and fading of materials. These lamps are dimmable down
to 10%*, and are rated at 35,000 hours life with a correlated color temperature (CCT) of
3000K and 87 CRI.  They are available with GU5.3 bases and 25° and 36° beam angles.
•	 No warm-up time, instant-on with full light output and stable color
•	 35,000 hours life at 70% lumen maintenance
•	 RoHS compliant
•	 �For use in indoor environments
•	 Suitable for dimmers or in luminaires controlled by a dimmer
LED MR16 Product Offering
Item 	 Ordering		  Beam	 Color
Number	 Description	 Wattage	 Angle	 Temperature	 Lumens	 CBCP	 CRI
78634	 LED6MR16/DIM/830/NFL25	 6W	 25°	 3000K	 300 lm	 860 cd	 87
78635	 LED6MR16/DIM/830/FL36	 6W	 36° 	 3000K	 300 lm	 590 cd	 87
Typical applications:
Commercial/Office
Conference Rooms
Entryways

conventional light sources. Lasting 20 times longer and using only 8 watts, ULTRA
LED PAR20 lamps are a high quality replacement for 50W halogen PAR20 lamps.
They are free of UV and IR radiation, minimizing discoloration and fading of materi-
als. These lamps are dimmable down to 10%*, and are rated at 50,000 hours life
with a correlated color temperature (CCT) of 3000K and 85 CRI. These lamps are
available with 25° and 36° beam angles.
•	 No warm-up time, instant-on with full light output and stable color
•	 50,000 hours life at 70% lumen maintenance
•	 RoHS compliant
•	 Suitable for use in indoor and outdoor environments
•	 Suitable for dimmers or in luminaires controlled by a dimmer
7
LED PAR20 Product Offering
Item 	 Ordering		  Beam	 Color
Number	 Description	 Wattage	 Angle	 Temperature	 Lumens	 CBCP	 CRI
78636	 LED8PAR20/DIM/830/NFL25	 8W	 25°	 3000K	 350 lm	 1260 cd	 85
78637	 LED8PAR20/DIM/830/FL36	 8W	 36° 	 3000K	 350 lm	 713 cd	 85
Typical applications:
Accent/display lighting
Art galleries
Hotels

to be a high quality replacement for 50W halogen PAR30 Long Neck halogen lamps
while offering 20 times the life. They are free of UV and IR radiation, minimizing dis-
coloration and fading of materials. These lamps are dimmable down to 10%*, and
are rated at 50,000 hours life with a correlated color temperature (CCT) of 3000K
and 87 CRI. These lamps are available with 25° and 40° beam angles.
•	 No warm-up time, instant-on with full light output and stable color
•	 50,000 hours life at 70% lumen maintenance
•	 RoHS compliant
•	 Suitable for use in indoor and outdoor environments
•	 Suitable for dimmers or in luminaires controlled by a dimmer
LED Retrofit Lamps
8
LED PAR30LN Product Offering
Item 	 Ordering		  Beam	 Color
Number	 Description	 Wattage	 Angle	 Temperature	 Lumens	 CBCP	 CRI
78638	 LED15PAR30LN/DIM/830/NFL25	 15W	 25°	 3000K	 770 lm	 2900 cd	 87
78639	 LED15PAR30LN/DIM/830/FL40	 15W	 40°	 3000K	 770 lm	 1300 cd	 87
Typical applications:
Art galleries
Hospitality
Offices

ventional light sources. Lasting 20 times longer and with only 18 watts, ULTRA LED
PAR38 lamps are high quality replacements for 75W halogen PAR38 lamps. They
are free of UV and IR radiation, minimizing discoloration and fading of materials.
These lamps are dimmable down to 10%*, and are rated at 50,000 hours life with
a correlated color temperature (CCT) of 3000K and 87 CRI. These lamps are available
with 25° and 40° beam angles.
•	 No warm-up time, instant-on with full light output and stable color
•	 50,000 hours life at 70% lumen maintenance
•	 RoHS compliant
•	 Suitable for use in indoor and outdoor environments
•	 Suitable for dimmers or in luminaires controlled by a dimmer
9
LED PAR38 Product Offering
Item 	 Ordering		  Beam	 Color
Number	 Description	 Wattage	 Angle	 Temperature	 Lumens	 CBCP	 CRI
78640	 LED18PAR38/DIM/830/NFL25	18W	 25°	 3000K	 900 lm	 3100 cd	 87
78641	 LED18PAR38/DIM/830/FL40	 18W	 40°	 3000K	 900 lm	 1500 cd	 87
Typical applications:
Art galleries
Hospitality
Offices

•	 RoHS compliant
•	 Not to be dimmed or operated on dimming circuits
Typical applications:
Chandeliers
Entryways
Foyers
Healthcare
High end property management
Hospitality
Wall sconces
LED Retrofit Lamps
10
LED B10 Candle Product Offering
Item 	 Ordering	 Base		  Color
Number	 Description	 Type	 Wattage	 Temperature	 Lumens	 CRI
78596	 LED7B10C/827/165/S	 Candelabra	 7W	 2700K	 165 lm	 80
11
Area Light LED Retrofit Kits
The Area Light LED Retrofit Kit family of products from SYLVANIA provides an alterna-
tive to high-intensity discharge (HID) lamps up to 175W. The D6 Area Light LED

•	 Average rated life of 50,000 hours with 70% lumen maintenance
•	 UL1310 Recognized Class 2 OPTOTRONIC® power supply
Typical applications:
College and business park campuses
Historic restorations and downtown
business/retail districts
Parking lots and garages
Public parks and playgrounds
Roadways, walkways,
bike paths and thoroughfares
Street, outdoor and area lighting
Shopping centers, malls and plazas
Area Light LED Retrofit Kits
Item 		  Product		  Color
Number	 Ordering Description	 Name	 Wattage	 Temperature	 Voltage	 CRI	 Lumens	 Type
78532	 LED40POST/757/T3M/D11/1G	 D11	 40W	 5700K	 120-277	 70	 2800 lm	 III Medium
78599	 LED40POST/849/T3M/D11/1G	 D11	 40W	 4900K	 120-277	 80	 2685 lm	 III Medium
78606	 LED40POST/757/T5S/D11/1G	 D11	 40W	 5700K	 120-277	 70	 3661 lm	 V Short
78607	 LED40POST/849/T5S/D11/1G	 D11	 40W	 4900K	 120-277	 80	 3200 lm	 V Short
78628	 LED55RETROFIT/750/T5M/D6	 D6	 55W	 5000K	 120-277	 75	 3500 lm	 V Medium
78629	 LED55RETROFIT/757/T5S/D6	 D6	 55W	 5700K	 120-277	 70	 3400 lm	 V Short
©
 2
01